## Carroll Park Golf Course 2024-2025 Offseason Fee Schedule

#### Beginning on November 4, 2024

All Fees Include Golf Car Rental (Except Juniors, Replays, Travelers and Footgolf)

	Player Card Adult	Player Card Senior, Hero, Student	Public Adult	Public Senior, Hero, Student	Junior (under 18)
Weekdays					
Open - 11:00am	\$23.00	\$21.00	\$26.00	\$25.00	\$10.00
11:00am - Close	\$23.00	\$21.00	\$26.00	\$25.00	\$10.00
Weekends/Holidays					
Open - 11:00am	\$25.00	\$24.00	\$28.00	\$26.00	N/A
11:00am - Close	\$24.00	\$23.00	\$27.00	\$25.00	\$10.00
Replays and Travelers					
Space available basis	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$8.00
Golf Car Fees					
9-Holes	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	N/A
Replays and Travelers	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	N/A

Player Card Adult = 25-61 years of age and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Senior = 62+ years of age and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Hero = First responders or active duty military and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Student = Must have a current student ID, a valid Classic Five Player Card and be under the age of 25

Public Senior = 62+ years of age

#### Clifton Park Golf Course 2024-2025 Offseason Fee Schedule Beginning on November 4, 2024

All Fees include Golf Car Rental (Except Juniors)

	Player Card Adult	Player Card Senior, Hero, Student	Public Adult	Public Senior, Hero, Student	Junior (under 18)		
Weekdays							
Open - 11:00am	\$34.00	\$30.00	\$39.00	\$37.00	\$14.00		
11:00am - 1:00pm	\$29.00	\$27.00	\$33.00	\$31.00	\$14.00		
1:00pm - Close	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$12.00		
9-Hole Rates (Open - Close)	\$18.00	\$17.00	\$20.00	\$19.00	\$10.00		
Weekends/Holidays	·						
Open - 11:00am	\$40.00	\$38.00	\$45.00	\$43.00	N/A		
11:00am - 1:00pm	\$34.00	\$32.00	\$41.00	\$37.00	\$14.00		
1:00pm - Close	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$12.00		
Early Bird 9-Hole	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$21.00	\$20.00	\$10.00		
9-Hole Rates (11:00am - Close)	\$18.00	\$17.00	\$20.00	\$19.00	\$10.00		
Replays and Travelers							
Space available basis	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$7.00		
Golf Car Fees							
18-Holes	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	N/A		
9-Holes and After 1PM	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	N/A		

Player Card Adult = 25-61 years of age and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Senior = 62+ years of age and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Hero = First responders and active duty military and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Student = Must have a current student ID, a valid Classic Five Player Card and be under the age of 25

## Forest Park Golf Course 2024-2025 Offseason Fee Schedule Beginning on November 4, 2024

All Fees include Golf Car Rental (Except Juniors)

	Player Card Adult	Player Card Senior, Hero, Student	Public Adult	Public Senior, Hero, Student	Junior (under 18)		
Weekdays							
Open - 11:00am	\$34.00	\$30.00	\$39.00	\$37.00	\$14.00		
11:00am - 1:00pm	\$29.00	\$27.00	\$33.00	\$31.00	\$14.00		
1:00pm - Close	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$12.00		
9-Hole Rates (Open - Close)	\$18.00	\$17.00	\$20.00	\$19.00	\$10.00		
Weekends/Holidays							
Open - 11:00am	\$40.00	\$38.00	\$45.00	\$43.00	N/A		
11:00am - 1:00pm	\$34.00	\$32.00	\$41.00	\$37.00	\$14.00		
1:00pm - Close	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$12.00		
Early Bird 9-Hole	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$21.00	\$20.00	\$10.00		
9-Hole Rates (11:00am - Close)	\$18.00	\$17.00	\$20.00	\$19.00	\$10.00		
Replays and Travelers							
Space available basis	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$7.00		
Golf Car Fees							
18-Holes	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	N/A		
9-Holes and After 1PM	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	N/A		

Player Card Adult = 25-61 years of age and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Senior = 62+ years of age and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Hero = First responders and active duty military and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Student = Must have a current student ID, a valid Classic Five Player Card and be under the age of 25

#### Mount Pleasant Golf Course 2024-2025 Offseason Fee Schedule Beginning on November 4, 2024

All Fees include Golf Car Rental (Except Juniors)

	Player Card Adult	Player Card Senior, Hero, Student	Public Adult	Public Senior, Hero, Student	Junior (under 18)
Weekdays					
Open - 11:00am	\$39.00	\$36.00	\$45.00	\$42.00	\$15.00
11:00am - 1:00pm	\$34.00	\$33.00	\$39.00	\$36.00	\$15.00
1:00pm - 3:00pm	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$15.00
3:00pm - Close	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$13.00
Early Bird 9-Hole	\$19.00	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$21.00	\$12.00
9-Hole Rates (Open - 3:00pm)	\$20.00	\$19.00	\$23.00	\$22.00	\$14.00
Weekends/Holidays					
Open - 11:00am	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$53.00	\$50.00	N/A
<u> 11:00am - 1:00pm</u>	\$36.00	\$34.00	\$48.00	\$46.00	\$16.00
1:00pm - 3:00pm	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$16.00
3:00pm - Close	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$13.00
Early Bird 9-Hole	\$22.00	\$21.00	\$26.00	\$24.00	\$15.00
9-Hole Rates (11:00am - 3:00pm)	\$19.00	\$18.00	\$25.00	\$24.00	\$15.00
Replays and Travelers	-				
Space available basis	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$13.00
Golf Car Fees					
18-Holes	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	N/A
9-Holes and After 1PM	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	N/A

Player Card Adult = 25-61 years of age and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Senior = 62+ years of age and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Hero = First responders and active duty military and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Student = Must have a current student ID, a valid Classic Five Player Card and be under the age of 25

# Pine Ridge Golf Course 2024-2025 Offseason Fee Schedule

#### Beginning on November 4, 2024 All Fees include Golf Car Rental (Except Juniors)

	Player Card Adult	Player Card Senior, Hero, Student	Public Adult	Public Senior, Hero, Student	Junior (under 18)
Weekdays					
Open - 11:00am	\$45.00	\$42.00	\$51.00	\$48.00	\$19.00
11:00am - 1:00pm	\$42.00	\$41.00	\$48.00	\$44.00	\$19.00
1:00pm - 3:00pm	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$19.00
3:00pm - Close	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$14.00
Early Bird 9-Hole	\$22.00	\$21.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$14.00
9-Hole Rates (Open - 3:00pm)	\$24.00	\$22.00	\$27.00	\$25.00	\$15.00
Weekends/Holidays					
Open - 11:00am	\$53.00	\$53.00	\$61.00	\$56.00	N/A
11:00am - 1:00pm	\$45.00	\$42.00	\$51.00	\$48.00	\$20.00
1:00pm - 3:00pm	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$20.00
3:00pm - Close	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$14.00
Early Bird 9-Hole	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$15.00
9-Hole Rates	\$23.00	¢22.00	¢26.00	¢25.00	\$15.00
(11:00am - 3:00pm)	\$ <b>∠</b> 3.00	\$22.00	\$26.00	\$25.00	\$15.00
Replays and Travelers					
Space available basis	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$15.00
Golf Car Fees					
18-Holes	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	N/A
9-Holes and After 1PM	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	N/A

Player Card Adult = 25-61 years of age and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Senior = 62+ years of age and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Hero = First responders and active duty military and has a valid Classic Five Player Card

Player Card Student = Must have a current student ID, a valid Classic Five Player Card and be under the age of 25